
NAICS PSC Acquisition Strategy Competed 
(Yes/No) Description Contract / Order # Contractor MCV POP End Date 

(Entire Order) Contractor POC Contractor POC 
Phone # Contractor POC Email

334516 6640 RFQ sent via email to five 
GSA Schedule Holders Y Millipore Water Treatment System 

maintenance TPD-TTB-11-K-00052 Millipore Corporation $12,854.97 10/14/2012 Warren Stueben 916-258-3246 Warren.Stueben@merckgroup.co
m

334516 6640 F&O Y Shimadzu UV/Vis maintenance TPD-TTB-11-00080 Shimadzu Scientific 
Instruments, Inc. $10,730.80 10/25/2012 Tessa Burt 925-918-3923 tpburt@shimadzu.com

811212 7025 Direct 8(a) N Cisco SmartNet Maintenance 
Renewals TPD-TTB-11-C-0001 Transcendence $956,470.72 10/31/2012 Leland Talbert 334-261-3399  Ext. 

100
Leland.Talbert@transcend-

inc.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - Small 
Business Set Aside Y Maintenance on HP Quality 

Center Licenses TPD-TTB-12-K-00009 Blue Tech, Inc. $3,755.40 10/31/2012 Brian Godlesky 800-456-1410  Ext. 
9206 bgodlesky@bluetech.com

322233 9310 Direct 8(a) N White Xerox Recycled Copy 
Paper TPD-TTB-12-00005 Shelby Distributions, Inc. $12,320.00 11/3/2012 Joe Bradford 915-590-3050 Joe.Bradford@expressop.com

541519 7025 NASA SEWP - Group C Y

Cisco hardware, software and 
maintenance to refresh TTB's HQ 
3rd and 4th floor switches/ Cisco 
Nexus Blades/Cisco Redundant 

network equipment

TPD-TTB-11-K-00051 FCN $440,391.82 12/6/2012 Danny Goldstein 301-641-5013 Danny.Goldstein@fcnit.com

811219 J066 GSA ebuy Y LC and GC Maintenance for NPL TPD-TTB-12-K-00018 Agilent Technologies, Inc. $3,730.92 12/31/2012 Frank Viola 302-633-8431 Frank_Viola@agilent.com

511210 7030 GSA ebuy Y Numera Track-it Maintenance TPD-TTB-12-K-00014 Softchoice Corporation $12,644.50 1/6/2013 Matthew Radley 312-655-9002  Ext. 
3228 Matthew.Radley@softchoice.com

541519 7490 NASA SEWP - Groups B & C Y Xerox Copier Work Centre 
4250/Service Contract/Supplies TPD-TTB-11-K-00056 FCN $6,184.27 1/17/2013 Danny Goldstein 301-641-5013 danny.goldstein@fcnit.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N ZixCorp Email Encryption TPD-TTB-10-00010 Solutions by Design  LLC $162,340.08 1/18/2013 Clyde Goldback, Jr. 703-286-1880  Ext. 
241 clyde.goldback@sbd.com

443120 7030 GSA SmartBUY Y Oracle License Renewal and True 
Up TPD-TTB-12-K-00023 DLT Solutions $306,348.19 2/17/2013 Tim Short 571-309-3019 tim.short@dlt.com

443120 7030 GSA eBuy Y Adobe Acrobat maintenance and 
support renewal TPD-TTB-09-K-00023 Softchoice Corporation $91,083.80 2/28/2013 David Butkiewicz 312-655-9002  Ext. 

3249 david.butkiewicz@softchoice.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP - Small 
Business Set Aside Y SpringSource Apache Production 

Subscription TPD-TTB-12-K-00022 Blue Tech, Inc. $15,953.62 2/28/2013 Brian Godlesky (800) 456-1410 x9206 bgodlesky@bluetech.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N
Symantec - Enterprise Vault 

Storage and Journaling  Licenses 
Maintenance

TPD-TTB-10-C-0014 Microtechnologies $119,031.39 8/31/2013 Jeff Tiede 703-891-1073 jtiede@microtech.net

334310 5836 Direct 8(a) N upgrade VTC equipment for the 
HQ Conference Room TPD-TTB-10-C-0010 Mercom, Inc. $386,822.61 3/16/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 Sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

511210 7030 NASA SEWP, Groups B & C Y Mercury Quicktest License 
Maintenance Renewal TPD-TTB-12-K-00021 Alvarez & Associates, LLC $11,825.84 3/31/2013 Mariella Palmer 303-569-6353 mpalmer@alvarezassociates.com

511210 7030 GSA ebuy Y Citrix XenDesktop Platinum TPD-TTB-12-K-00024 EC America, Inc $38,288.00 3/31/2013 Laurie Haarsgaard 703-637-7426 laurieh@accelerasolutions.com

511210 7030 Nasa SEWP - Groups A, B & 
C Y Cisco IronPort TPD-TTB-12-K-00034 Intelligent Decisions Inc. $3,405.26 4/1/2013 Robert Hutchins 703-554-1640 rhutchins@intelligent.net

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N Renew Dell Server Maintenance TPD-TTB-12-00012 Executive Technology $29,999.82 4/30/2013 Jami Bingham 480-346-7042 jbingham@exectechdirect.com

511210 7030 Small Business Set-Aside Y Maintenance on GFI Faxmaker 
and Brooktrout TPD-TTB-12-00010 GHA Technologies, Inc. $2,775.64 4/30/2013 Tom Matson 603-552-2448 tmatson@gha-associates.com

334210 7050 Direct 8(a) N Fortigate Edge Firewalls TPD-TTB-11-C-0008 AGILIS Group Inc. $157,607.57 5/21/2013 Joyce Tang 888-832-4858 x201 jtang@agilisit.com

519130 7030 NASA SEWP - Groups B & C Y PowerPath Ve Licenses and 
Maintenance TPD-TTB-12-K-00028 Intelligent Decisions Inc. $3,869.98 5/27/2013 Robert Hutchins 703-554-1640 rhutchins@intelligent.net

334119 7035 HubZone Set-aside Y 10G Interfaces for Dell R710 
Servers TPD-TTB-12-00019 Pan America Computers $6,583.74 6/5/2013 Trent Nicholson 540-635-8871 tnicholson@pcitec.com

611430 U008 F&O Y BPA for Management/Leadership 
training TPDTTBBPA080001 Brookings $125,000.00 6/11/2013 Trevor Corning 202-797-6040 TCorning@brookings.edu

334119 7035 Direct 8(a) N SolarWinds IP Address Manager TPD-TTB-12-00017 Mercom, Inc. $3,395.46 6/15/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com
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511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N Citrix Xen Server Plantinum 
Licenses TPD-TTB-12-00025 Accelera Solutions, Inc. $15,969.00 6/18/2013 Michele Ellis 703-637-5054 michele.ellis@accelerasolutions.c

om

334611 7030 Direct 8(a) N McAfee Email & Web Security 
Application Support TPD-TTB-12-00057 Mercom, Inc. $1,319.50 6/20/2013 Simone Feldman 301-919-3254 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

334111 7030 RFQ posted to NITAAC (ECS 
III) as HubZone set aside Y Fluke Fiber Testing Module TPD-TTB-12-K-00038 Pan America Computers $4,636.10 6/25/2013 Trent Nicholson 540-635-4402 Tnicholson@pcitec.com

334210 7035 Direct 8(a) N Call Manager Phones and VoIP 
Upgrade TPD-TTB-12-00029 Mercom, Inc. $5,237.37 7/6/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

541511 7030 Direct 8(a) N Citrix VFX Netscaler virtual 
appliance TPD-TTB-12-K-00041 Accelera Solutions, Inc. $27,948.32 7/25/2013 Michele Ellis (703) 637-5054 michelee@accelerasolutions.com

541519 7035 NASA SEWP - Small 
Business Set Aside Y Renew Forensics Tools/Norman 

Sandbox/Hex Rays and Training TPD-TTB-12-K-00035 Blue Tech, Inc. $17,992.60 7/27/2013 Brian Godlesky 800-456-1410  Ext. 
9206 bgodlesky@bluetech.com

334210 7035 Direct 8(a) N VOIP equipment, software and 
maintenance for CDFI TPD-TTB-12-00031 Mercom, Inc. $115,217.75 7/29/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N EM7 Upgrade Maint TPD-TTB-12-00016 Conquest Security, Inc. $18,000.00 7/31/2013 Mark Williamson 301-960-4404 x 104 mark@conquestsecurity.com

541519 7030 Direct 8(a) N Citrix Platinum Support TPD-TTB-12-00032 Mercom, Inc. $22,899.99 7/31/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 Sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

334111 7030 ECSiii Y Fluke Tester and Fiber Testing 
Module TPD-TTB-12-K-00045 Transource Services Corp $4,862.94 8/8/2013 Brandon Welling (623)879-8882 ext. 38 brandonw@transource.com

541519 R410 Direct 8(a) N EMC engineering services to 
move Disc Array Enclosures TPD-TTB-12-00037 ZiBiz $5,005.00 8/12/2013 Betty Huang (631) 738-1100 x725 bhuang@zibiz.com

541519 D306 Call against an existing BPA N SAS Software for Stage 1 & 2 of 
TTB's Data Analytics Project TPDTTBBPA110005 / 0002 Executive Information 

Systems LLC $321,823.05 8/14/2013 Chris DeLauter 301-581-1085 CDeLauter@execinfosys.com

334112 7025 Direct 8(a) N F2 Fabric Blades TPD-TTB-12-C-0004 Mercom, Inc. $532,464.52 8/22/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N
Citrix Netscaler 5500 MPX 

Platinum Appliances and 3 Years 
of Gold Support 

TPD-TTB-10-C-0013 Accelera Solutions, Inc. $137,050.00 8/26/2013 Michele Ellis 703-637-5054 Michelee@AcceleraSolutions.com

541519 7030 Direct 8(a) N NRC Wallboard Checkmate - 
USD RTOL CC Server Software TPD-TTB-12-00036 ZiBiz $12,487.26 8/28/2013 Betty Huang 631-738-1100 bhuang@zibiz.com

334611 7030 Direct 8(a) N Upgrade Cisco Unified 
Operations Manager TPD-TTB-12-00021 Mercom, Inc. $13,709.09 8/31/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

511210 7030 F&O Y TaxInterest TPD-TTB-10-00049 Timevalue Software $18,060.00 8/31/2013 Megan Bailey 949-727-1800 mbailey@timevalue.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP Group B 
(SDVOSB set aside) Y Renew Accellion Secure FTS 

Licenses TPD-TTB-12-K-00062 Three Wire Systems LLC $16,021.78 8/31/2013 Brian Damico 703-646-8474 bdamico@threewiresys.com

334119 7035 Direct 8(a) N
Recording Software,  

Maintenance & Installation 
Services

TPD-TTB-12-00041 Mercom, Inc. $93,171.20 9/6/2013 Charles Feldman 843-979-9957 cfeldman@mercomcopr.com

541519 D399 Direct 8(a) N Professional Svcs for SIEM 
Support for Custom Parsers TPD-TTB-12-00043 Zibiz $39,105.00 9/10/2013 Betty Huang 631-738-1100 bhuang@zibiz.com

334611 7030 Direct 8(a) N
McAfee Total EndPoint Protection 

Policy Auditor Maintenance for 
TTB and CDFI True Up

TPD-TTB-12-00058 Mercom, Inc. $26,293.00 9/12/2013 Simone Feldman 301-919-3254 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

611430 U008 F&O Y Management/Leadership training TPDTTBBPA080003 Center for Creative 
Leadership, Inc. $125,000.00 9/14/2013 Thomas Gaffney 336-286-4576 gaffneyt@ccl.org

611430 U008 F&O Y Management/Leadership Training 
classes TPDTTBBPA08002A Graduate School $125,000.00 9/14/2013 Robert Moriarty 202-314-3428 robert.moriarty@graduateschool.e

du
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511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N App Sense Gold Maintenance 
and Support TPD-TTB-12-00023 Accelera Solutions, Inc. $14,800.00 9/20/2013 Laurie Haarsgaard 703-637-7426 Laurieh@accelerasolutions.com

334111 7030 Direct 8(a) N SourceFire IPS/IDS HW/SW 
maintenance renewal TPD-TTB-12-00028 Microtechnologies $75,890.95 9/20/2013 Sanaa Mahmood 571-730-4058 smahmood@microtech.net

334210 7030 Direct 8(a) N VMWare licenses for DMZ 
servers TPD-TTB-12-00054 Mercom, Inc. $32,494.00 9/20/2013 Simone Feldman 843-979-5205 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

541519 7030 Direct 8(a) N Port Authority KVM Solution TPD-TTB-12-00056 Mercom, Inc. $8,563.75 9/23/2013 Simone Feldman 301-919-3254 sfeldman@mercomcorp.com

511210 7025 Direct 8(a) N Niksun equipment, software and 
maintenance TPD-TTB-10-C-0012 ALTATEK $266,188.96 9/26/2013 Seana O'Hare 858-566-6450 seana.ohare@allatek.com

541519 7030
NASA SEWP targeting 

SDVOSB and small 
businesses

Y EnCase and Forensics Software TPD-TTB-10-K-00040 ImmixTechnology $15,120.65 9/27/2013 Ashli Edmund 571-504-2947 Ashli_Edmund@immixgroup.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N
Nexus Power Supply equipment 
with optional line items for Cisco 

and Solar Winds equipment
TPD-TTB-12-00061 GovSmart $28,112.66 9/27/2013 Glenn Willard 434-326-5656 Glenn@govsmart.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP (Groups B & C) 
SDVOSB & Smalls Y PowerPath Licenses for TTB's 

DMZ TPD-TTB-12-K-00066 Blue Tech, Inc. $18,831.01 9/27/2013 Brian Godlesky 800-456-1410 x9209 bgodlesky@bluetech.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N CheckPoint Maint Renwal TPD-TTB-12-00060 Microtechnolgies LLC $70,107.53 9/29/2013 Dwight Watson 678-493-0004 DWatson@tech4tomorrow.com

812930 X224 F&O Y Parking TPD-TTB-09-00008 Colonial Parking Inc $97,520.56 9/30/2013 Terrell Carter 202-895-8080  Ext. 
8133 TCarter@ecolonial.com

812930 X224 Small Business Set-Aside Y Parking TPD-TTB-12-00001 MCM Parking Consultants $12,792.00 9/30/2013 Tim Jones 703-587-5848 TAJones58@gmail.com

334119 7025 Direct 8(a) N
Cisco core switches, licenses, 
Smartnet maintenance, and 

training
TPD-TTB-10-C-0008 Transcendence $648,484.00 9/30/2013 Leland Talbert 334-261-3399  Ext. 

100
Leland.Talbert@transcend-

inc.com

541519 7030 NASA SEWP (Group B - 
SDVOSB) Y QRadar VFlow Licenses (20) & 

Maintenance TPD-TTB-12-K-00040 Three Wire Systems $9,835.66 9/30/2013 Roxanne Turner 703-899-9328 rturner@threewiresys.com

334112 7025 Direct 8(a) N

EMC Hardware/Software, 
Switches and Recovery Point-
SAN Expansion / EMC Switch 
Upgrades / EMC Software and 

Hardware Maintenance

TPDTTB13C0001 Technology For 
Tomorrow, Inc.

$356,379.50 after 
EMC Audit 9/30/2013 Ronnie Dodge 678-493-0004 rdodge@tech4tomorrow.com

812930 XiLZ Open market Y Parking TPDTTB130005 MarcParc $23,399.76 9/30/2013 Terrill Coggins 202-747-6881 tcoggins@marcparc.com

511210 7030 Direct 8(a) N

VMWare licenses maint, VMCO-
VM VSphere processors & 

VMWare VSphere support and 
subscriptions

TPD-TTB-12-00049 Tech 4 Tomorrow $52,033.36 10/10/2013 Ronnie Dodge 678-493-0004 rdodge@tech4tomorrow.com

334112 7025 Direct 8(a) N VMWare License Maintenance TPD-TTB-12-00049 Technology For 
Tomorrow, Inc. $52,033.36 10/10/2013 Ronnie Dodge 678-493-0004 rdodge@tech4tomorrow.com
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